
March / April 2024
Bank Holiday Deliveries

REVISED ORDER CUT OFF AND DESPATCH DATES IMPACTED BY THE UPCOMING EASTER BANK HOLIDAYS

www.elite-furniture.co.uk  |  sales@elite-furniture.co.uk
tel. 01405 746000

Deliveries

Thursday 28th March

Thursday 28th March

Friday 29th March

Friday 29th March

Monday 1st April

Monday 1st April

Monday 1st April

Monday 1st April

Tuesday 2nd April

Thursday 4th April 

Friday 5th April 

Friday 5th April 

Monday 8th April

Monday 8th April

East Anglia/ Norfolk/ Suffolk/ Cambs

Lincolnshire/ West Yorks

Lancashire

East Yorkshire/ South Yorkshire

West Midlands/ South West

Notts/ Northants/ Bedfordshire/ Leics

Scotland

North Yorkshire/ North East

South East/ London

Lincolnshire/ West Yorkshire

Lancashire

East Yorkshire/ South Yorkshire

West Midlands/ South West

Notts/ Northants/ Bedfordshire/ Leics

Wednesday 27th March

Thursday 28th March

No Deliveries

No Deliveries

No Deliveries

Wednesday 3rd April

Tuesday 2nd April

Tuesday 2nd April

Tuesday 2nd April

Thursday 4th April

Friday 5th April

Friday 5th April

Monday 8th April

Monday 8th April

Friday 15th March

Thursday 21st March

N/A

N/A

N/A

Tuesday 19th March

Monday 18th March

Monday 18th March

Monday 18th March

Thursday 21st March

Wednesday 20th March

Friday 22nd March

Monday 25th March

Monday 25th March

Normal Despatch DateRegion Revised Despatch Date Revised Cut Off


